W keler WL kelerccp

KELER Group
contact list

Date of update: 1 April 2024



¥ keler Y€ kelerccp

KELER contact list

, . . +36 1 483 6120 .
Mr Jozsef Nagy Service Desk Colleague +36 1 483 6228 servicedesk@keler.hu

L . . +36 1483 6120 .
Mr Adam Jakus Service Desk Colleague +36 1 483 6228 servicedesk@keler.hu

. . . . +36 1 483 6120 .
Mr Christian Prutti Service Desk Colleague +36 1 483 6228 servicedesk@keler.hu

. . . +36 1 483 6120 .
Mr Istvan Kerekes Service Desk Colleague +36 1 483 6228 servicedesk@keler.hu

Mr Tibor Nagy *Service Desk Colleague :gg 1 :gg Zgg servicedesk@keler.hu

* HelpDesk support for external Partners: KID system supervision, KID error investigation, processing requests for
personal data sheets. Coordinating business applications related errors and comments for external and internal
Clients.

Mr Gabor Horvath Chief Executive Officer +36 1 483 6286 titkarsag@keler.hu
Ms Zita Papp Personal Assistant +36 1 483 6286 titkarsag@keler.hu
Ms Melinda Borsa Dr Secretarial Leader +36 1483 6286 |borsa.melinda@keler.hu
Ms Orsolya Mucsi Secretarial Assistant +36 1483 6286 |titkarsag@keler.hu

Ms Timea Bartal +36 1 483 6130 |bartal.timea@keler.hu

Mr Ivan Banadics Head of Department +36 1 483 6886 |banadics.ivan@keler.hu

Ms Dora Nyéki-Szabo capital relations expert +36 1 483 6935 |nyeki-szabo.dora@keler.hu
Ms Agnes Banhidyné Buga |client relations manager +36 1 483 6263 |buga.agnes@keler.hu
Group email intezmenyi.kapcsolatok@keler.hu

Group email marketing@keler.hu
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Strategy and Client Relations / Capital Market Relations and Sales / Client Service

Ms Szilvia Ordog

***Client Service

+36 1 483 6240

clientservice@keler.hu

Mr Zoltan Beck

***Client Service

+36 1 483 6240

clientservice@keler.hu

Ms Erika Kanvasi

***Client Service

+36 1 483 6240

clientservice@keler.hu

KELER Client Service

***central administration for account
keeping, account management,
general relationship management

+36 1 483 6240

clientservice@keler.hu

Group e-mail

for receiving electronic documents
with authorised signatories

iktato@keler.hu

*** KID password, issuance of custody certificates, securities blockings - registry of the persons authorised to receive
these, submission and collation of client materials, contact keeping with account holding Partners (admission
forms; validation, invalidation and handling of signature cards; Finality related administration; institutional
change, data modification administration).

Strategy and Client Relations / Product Development

Mr Daniel Aradi

Product Manager - WARP

+36 1 483 6250

aradi.daniel@keler.hu

Ms Judit Schmidt

Senior Product Manager - financial
services

+36 1 483 6108

schmidt. judit@keler.hu

Ms Csilla Tatrai

Product Manager - LEI issuance

+36 1 483 6200

tatrai.csilla@keler.hu

Ms Déra Nyéki-Szabo

Product Manager - LEI issuance

+36 1 483 6200

nyeki-szabo.dora@keler.hu

Strategy and Client Relations / Product Development / Trade Reporting

Group email

Trade Reporting

+36 1 483 6200

tradereporting@keler.hu

Finance Directorate / Controlling and Treasury

Ms Eva Bucsanszki

Senior Manager

36 1483 6299

bucsanszki.eva@keler.hu

Banking Operations Directorate

Ms Orsolya Toth

Director

+36 1483 6168

toth.orsolya@keler.hu

Ms Marianna Izsoné Bigai

Assistant

+36 1 483 6260

bigai.marianna@keler.hu
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Banking Operations Directorate / Account Management Department

Ms Krisztina Krizsan Head of Department krizsan.krisztina@keler.hu

Mr Attila Bognar sD:ch(reis'cti:ecsas,ggttztne;:i:ional +36 1 483 6198 |bognar.attila@keler.hu

Ms Agnes Pimpli Domestic securities settlements +36 1483 6172 |pimpli.agnes@keler.hu

Mr Attila Szalay Cash settlements +36 1 483 6226 |szalay.attila@keler.hu

Ms Agnes Kasperkiewicz Treasury back office +36 1 483 6227 |kasperkiewicz.agnes@keler.hu
Group email accountmanagement@keler.hu

Banking Operations Directorate / Business Support and Data Reconciliation Department

Ms Henrietta Vécsei Head of Department +36 1 483 6415 |vecsei.henrietta@keler.hu

Group email business.support@keler.hu

Banking Operations Directorate / Corporate Actions and Issuer Services Department

Ms Melinda Polgar Head of Department +36 1 483 9981 |kelerteko@keler.hu

Demat team leader

ISIN allocation, questions related to
Ms Bernadett Szénasi | physical or dematerialized securities, +36 1 483 6244 |kelerdemat@keler.hu
issuer services, certificates, acceptance
statements

for receiving electronic documents with

authorized signatures iktato@keler.hu

Group email
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